RISK SOLUTIONS

INVOICE

Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC

1 North Pennsylvania Street, Ste 600
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
(317)644-6291/ (888)201-8850
(317)423-9620/ (888)201-8851 Fax

Date: 08/05/2011
Invoice #: 6dcf7e37867¢c

Bill To: Make all checks payable to:
World Study - BRR Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC.
Av. das Americas 700-1j. 111A

Shopping Citta America, Rio de Janeiro,
Brazil
552124949209 (phone)

Please find below the invoice details for the above-mentioned Beacon Travel Group. The invoice is due within 20 days of the above date.
Please contact your agent of record or Azimuth direct with any questions regarding this invoice at SERVICE@AZIMUTHRISK.COM.
Below are the member details for this invoice.

PARTICIPATING INDENTIFICATION DAYS PREMIUM

MEMBER NUMBER PROGRAM NAME COVERED DUE

Daniele de Souzae ARS-06-0005381 World Study - Bronze Plan 138 $179.40

Silva

Manuela Freireda  ARS-06-0005382 World Study - Bronze Plan 180 $180.00

Costa

Alessandra Larrubia ARS-06-0005383 World Study - Bronze Plan 57 $64.41

de Azevedo

Andressa B Gonzales ARS-06-0005384 World Study - Bronze Plan 119 $134.47

Montes

Alvaro de Oliveira ARS-06-0005385 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $28.32

Sa

Leon Carlos Neiva ARS-06-0005386 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $28.32

Gilson

Paula Maria de ARS-06-0005387 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $28.32

Siqueira Penna Sa

Simone Ribeiro LimaARS-06-0005388 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $28.32

Gilson

Joyce Fialho Valente ARS-06-0005389 World Study - Bronze Plan 88 $ 88.00

Vinicius Rangel ARS-06-0005390 World Study - Gold Plan 84 $131.88

Malta

Pedro Henrique ARS-06-0005391 World Study - Gold Plan 84 $131.88

Santos da Paz Cruz

Flavio Henrique ARS-06-0005392 World Study - Gold Plan 37 $40.70

Ameno Neves

Guercio

Maria Fernanda ARS-06-0005393 World Study - Gold Plan 14 $21.98



Saraiva Malaspina

Ricardo da Fonseca ARS-06-0005394

Malaspina
Gabrielle Vieira
Barbosa

Thiago Werfel
Spainafia

Marcia Vieira
Barbosa
Guilherme de
Azevedo Barbosa
Lucas Germano da
Silva

Luis Carlos Silva de

Azevedo
Guilherme de

Almeida Gongalves

André Luis Silva
Ramos

Romulo do Couto
Maia

Carlos Alberto
Martins Zarzur
Bianca Rafaela
Cordeiro da Silva

ARS-06-0005395

ARS-06-0005396

ARS-06-0005397

ARS-06-0005398

ARS-06-0005399

ARS-06-0005400

ARS-06-0005401

ARS-06-0005402

ARS-06-0005403

ARS-06-0005404

ARS-06-0005405

Paula Roberta Rosa ARS-06-0005406

Teixeira

Diego da Silva Duval ARS-06-0005407

Adriano Renovato
Ribeiro

Nathalia Coelho de

Oliveira

Ilana Fucks
Vitor da Costa
Ribeiro

Rosane de Oliveira

Costa

Marcela Mano
Goulart Saraiva
Hamilton José dos
Santos Filho
Oswaldo

Francencisco Coelho

Neto

Weber Mendes da
Costa Junior
Tatiana Addario
Gomes

Isabela Schubert
Ledo Martins
Karina Schubert
Ledo Martins

ARS-06-0005408

ARS-06-0005409

ARS-06-0005410
ARS-06-0005411

ARS-06-0005412

ARS-06-0005413

ARS-06-0005414

ARS-06-0005415

ARS-06-0005416

ARS-06-0005417

ARS-06-0005418

ARS-06-0005419

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Silver Plan
World Study - Silver Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

14

11

11

57

40

110

14

61

28

23

21

336
91

29

47
27

21

31

24

24

12

30

88

88

$28.00

$14.30

$14.30

$10.38

$10.38

$62.70

$70.80

$ 110.00

$28.00

$68.93

$41.16

$23.00

$23.10

$413.28
$ 127.40

$ 35.67

$51.70
$29.70

$29.40

$38.13

$ 26.40

$ 26.40

$ 14.40

$32.10

$ 108.24

$108.24



Alan Souza ARS-06-0005420
Goncalves

Mario Marcio Pelejo ARS-06-0005421
da Rocha

Bianca Rafaela ARS-06-0005422
Cordeiro da Silva

Camilla Alves Lima ARS-06-0005423
dos Santos

Osvaldo Nunesda  ARS-06-0005424
Silva Junior

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

World Study - Gold Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Bronze Plan
World Study - Gold Plan

World Study - Gold Plan

29

70

132

17

21

Total

Premium
Due=

$31.90
$ 102.90
$ 149.16
$18.70

$29.40

$2,964.17



